
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Donna Maria Mills

151

[1026215]

Submitted on:

12/14/2010 09:51:07 (eastern)

10/29/2010 1/30/2011
TR

X

School Board, District 3X

1330 SW Briarwood Drive

Port St Lucie, FL 34986

         250.00

           0.00

         250.00

           0.00

         684.33

           0.00

         684.33

           0.00

      22,888.57       22,888.57



Donna Maria Mills 151

10/29/2010 1/30/2011
1 1

City of  PSL, 
121 SW Port St Lucie Blvd
PSL, Fl 34984

B permit
department

CH refund for
political
signs

12/14/2010

1

      $250.00



Donna Maria Mills 151

10/29/2010 1/30/2011
1 1

Campaign Acc.  of  Donna
Mills, 
Bank of America
  

REreinbursement
of loans to
account by
donna mills

12/14/2010

1

      $684.33


